
Sparrows Private School  

  

  

  

                       SCHOOL FEES 2026  

                               (EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2026)  

  

  

PRIMARY SCHOOL  
  

Grade 000:(3 – 5 years)  R    48 000-00 p.a  

                                     R      4 000-00 p.m  (or)  

                                     R    12 000-00 per term  

Printing/Book Levy   R       1000-00 p.a  

Registration Fee (for new applicant) R   3000-00            

  

Grade 0:                      R   50 400-00 p.a  

                                     R     4 200-00 p.m   (or)  

                                     R   12 600-00 per term Printing/Book 

Levy   R      1000-00 p.a.  

Registration Fee (for new applicant) R   3000-00   

  

  
Grade 1 – Grade 3      R  51 600-00 p.a  

                                      R    4 300-00 p.m  (or)  

                                      R   12 900-00 per term  

Printing/Book Levy:   R      1000-00 p.a  

Registration Fee (for new applicant) R    3000-00   

  

Grade 4  -  Grade 7     R  52 800-00 p.a  

                                      R    4 400-00 p.m  

                                      R  13 200-00 per term  

Printing/Book Levy :  R      1000-00 p.a  

Registration Fee (for new applicant) R    3000-00   

  

The above fees are for school tuition untill 14h00. Learners can remain in 

AfterCare after 14h00 at an extra fee of R 2800-00 per term.   

  

Discount of 5 % on full payment of annual fees within first week of academic year.  

  
  

  



  

  

  

  

SCHOOL FEES  2026  

(EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2026)  

  
  

HIGH SCHOOL  
  

  

Grade 8  -  Grade 9     R  55 200-00 p.a  

                                      R    4 600-00 p.m  

                                      R  13 800-00 per term  

Printing/Book Levy:   R     1000-00 p.a  

Registration Fee (for new applicant) R    3000-00   

  

  

  

Grade 10 – Grade12   R   68 400-00 p.a  

                                      R     5 700-00 p.m  

                                      R   17 100-00 per term  

Printing/Book Levy:   R      1000-00 p.a  

Registration Fee (for new applicant) R    3000-00   

  

  

The above fees are for school tuition untill 14h00. Learners can remain in 

AfterCare after 14h00 at an extra fee of R 3000-00 per term.   

  

Discount of 5 % on full payment of annual fees within first week of academic year.   

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



     PRIMARY SCHOOL: 12 Spence Street Randhart   Tel: (011) 864-1422   Fax: (011) 864-2516   Email: admin@sparrows.co.za 

HIGH SCHOOL: 103 Elizabeth Eybers Street, Randhart   Tel: (011) 864-6007   Fax: 086 771 4194 Email: sparrowshigh@gmail.com  

  


